
Sr. Responsibility Name Contact No. Email   Address

1 Principal Dr.Vitthal S. Bandal 9421017462 principal@gppune.ac.in

2 Chairman Yashraj  Parkhi 9922992210 yashrajparkhi@gmail.com

3 Vice President Vishnu Khade 9637616580 khadev6761@gmail.com

4 Hon. Secretary Hemant Mate 9970150971 hemant.mate@yahoo.com

5 Joint Secretary Gopal Talwar 8411028787 gopaltalwar@yahoo.com

6 Treasurer Sanket Borde 7722073406 Sanket.gppes@gmail.com

7 Committee Member Arshad Ali Khan 9422325345 arshadali.kudsi@gmail.com

8 Committee Member Gorkashanath Khandge 9960308080 gkandage@gmail.com

9 Committee Member Sanjay Walkoli 9823924768 walkolisanjay@gmail.com

10 Committee Member Shubham Gavhane 9860300774 shubhamgavhane@gmail.com

11 GPP Coordinator Prof. Anant  Zanpure 9422000894 zanpure.anant@gppune.ac.in

Department Email  Address

1 Civil Coordinator Prof. V. B .Kondawar 9422873022  ce.hod@gppune.ac.in

2 Electrical Prof. Anjali Duraphe 8149715386  ee.hod@gppune.ac.in

3 Electronics & 
Telecommunication

Prof. Rajreddy Shikari Prof. 
Dr. T. B. Lavate

7709648285
9511855064

 et.hod@gppune.ac.in  
et2.hod@gppune.ac.in

4 Mechanical Prof. Dr Nitin Kulkarni
Prof. Dr.V.B.Jaware

9422401728
9422520643

me.hod@gppune.ac.in
 vjaware@gppune.ac.in

5 Metallurgy Prof. Namita Kadam 9822083773  mt.hod@gppune.ac.in

6 Computer Prof. U. V.  Kokate 9890239995 hod_comp@gppune.ac.in

7 Information 
Technology

Prof. Mrunal Kokate 9403684446  ithod@gppune.ac.in

8 Dress Designing &
Garment 
Manufacturing

Prof.Shubhangi  Shinde 9422028682 shubhangi.shinde@gppune.ac.in

Department Email  Address

1 Civil Coordinator Prof. Seema Kolhe 9423167001   kolhe.seema@gppune.ac.in

2 Electrical Prof. Dr.V.K. Jadhav 9421448649 vijaykumar@gppune.ac.in

3 Electronics &
Telecommunication

Prof. A D Vikhankar 9767847485  ajay.vikhankar@gppune.ac.in

4 Mechanical Prof. Dr. Aniruddha
Gadhikar

7588762260 anniruddha.g@gppune.ac.in
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5 Metallurgy Prof. Rahul Tuljapurkar 8805025581  rahul.tuljapurkar@gppune.ac.in

6 Computer Prof. Sayali Ambawane 9011015602 ambavane.sayali@gppune.ac.in

7 Information 
Technology

Prof. Neha Sarawade 9420188901  sarwade.neha@gppune.ac.in

8 Dress Designing & 
Garment 
Manufacturing

Prof. Shubhangi Waghchaure 9552535422  waghchoure.shubhangi@gppune.
 ac.in


